ASDX Series Silicon
Pressure Sensors
DESCRIPTION
The ASDX Series is a Silicon Pressure Sensor offering either
an I2C or SPI digital interface for reading pressure over the
specified full scale pressure span and temperature range.
The ASDX is fully calibrated and temperature compensated for
sensor offset, sensitivity, temperature effects and non-linearity

12. For AC pressure port configuration, the “pressure” and “reference” ports are reversed.
  Honeywell Sensing and Control 3
Figure 1. Nomenclature and Order Guide
ASDX _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
Power Supply Voltage
3 = 3.3 Vdc
5 = 5.0 Vdc
Package Selection
13
Calibration Selection
Series
        Gage
-
010NG = 10 in H2O
-
025CG = 25 cm H2O
001PG = 1 psi
005PG = 5 psi
015PG = 15 psi
030PG = 30 psi
100PG = 100 psi
-
025MG = 25 mbar
050MG = 50 mbar
100MG = 100 mbar
200MG = 200 mbar
500MG = 500 mbar
001BG = 1 bar
002BG = 2 bar
007BG = 7 bar
003KG = 3 kPa
004KG = 4 kPa
005KG = 5 kPa
010KG = 10 kPa
020KG = 20 kPa
050KG = 50 kPa
100KG = 100 kPa
200KG = 200 kPa
700KG = 700 kPa
        Differential
005ND = ±5 in H2O
010ND = ±10 in H2O
015CD = ±15 cm H2O
025CD = ±25 cm H2O
001PD = ±1 psi
005PD = ±5 psi
015PD = ±15 psi
030PD = ±30 psi
-
015MD = ±15 mbar
025MD = ±25 mbar
050MD = ±50 mbar
100MD = ±100 mbar
200MD = ±200 mbar
500MD = ±500 mbar
001BD = ±1 bar
002BD = ±2 bar
-
003KD = ±3 kPa
004KD = ±4 kPa
005KD = ±5 kPa
010KD = ±10 kPa
020KD = ±20 kPa
050KD = ±50 kPa
100KD = ±100 kPa
200KD = ±200 kPa
-
      Absolute